Vernon College September 2015 Professional Development Schedule

SEPTEMBER

Date
9-9
9-11
9-15
9-23
9-23
9-24
TBA
TBA

COMMUNITY

Date

October 10

TBA
TBA

rRoxanne Hill, M,Ed,, RHIA

Instructional Design and Technology Coordinator
Vernon College

Time
3PM
1:00-3:00
2PM
2PM
3PM
2PM

TBA

TBA

4400 College Drive
Vernon, TX 76384
940-552-6291 ext. 2316
940-696-8752 ext. 3308
rhill@vernoncollege.edu

Location
Online
CCC

D430

CCC 512
Vernon 209
CCC 708
CCC 708

Vernon

Subject

Subject Hours
Academic Integrity/ Anti-Plagiarism Tools — Respondus LockDown Browser & Safe Assign

Leadership Academy Session 1 (Closed Group) 2
Presentation Software — PowerPoint & Prezi

Presentation Software — PowerPoint & Prezi

Rubric for Online Instruction — Section 1 (Course Materials)- BYOD
Rubric for Online Instruction — Section 1 (Course Materials)- BYOD
Social Media Best Practices

Social Media Best Practices

Hours

Race for the Cure - Sign up by September 8 for $5 discount ($30 or $35 after September 8) 1

TBA
TBA


mailto:rhill@vernoncollege.edu

