Vernon College September 2015 Professional Development Schedule

SEPTEMBER					
Date	Time	Location	Subject	Hours	
9-9	3PM	Online	Academic Integrity/ Anti-Plagiarism Tools – Respondus LockDown Browser & SafeAssign	1	
9-11	1:00-3:00	CCC	Leadership Academy Session 1 (Closed Group)	2	
9-15	2PM	D430	Presentation Software – PowerPoint & Prezi	1	
9-23	2PM	CCC 512	Presentation Software – PowerPoint & Prezi	1	
9-23	3PM	Vernon 209	Rubric for Online Instruction – Section 1 (Course Materials)- BYOD	1	
9-24	2PM	CCC 708	Rubric for Online Instruction – Section 1 (Course Materials)- BYOD	1	
TBA	TBA	CCC 708	Social Media Best Practices	1	
TBA	TBA	Vernon	Social Media Best Practices	1	

COMMUNITY				
Date	Subject	Hours		
October 10	Race for the Cure - Sign up by September 8 for \$5 discount (\$30 or \$35 after September 8)	1		
TBA	TBA	1		
TBA	TBA	1		

Roxanne Hill, M.Ed., RHIA

Instructional Design and Technology Coordinator Vernon College 4400 College Drive Vernon, TX 76384 940-552-6291 ext. 2316 940-696-8752 ext. 3308 rhill@vernoncollege.edu